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Question Answer Options %
1 5%
On a scale of 1-5, with 5 2 5%
being the highest, hpw 3 19%
frustrated are you with
this topic? 4 43%
5 29%
Yes, we have changed it. 38%
Have you adjusted your } o
enrollment deadlines in We have discussed changing it but have not yet. 33%
response to FAFSA _ o _
delays? We will not be adjusting the deadline from May 1. 14%
| don't know. 14%
Yes, we used their SAl to put together estimated 19%
packages.
T g renieee) ey et Yes, we used the CSS profile information 10%
your admitted students ' P ' °
with estimated packages }
prior to receiving their Yes, we used our Net Price Calculator. 19%
ISIRs?
No, we have not sent out any estimated packages. 48%
| don't know. 5%
Yes, we do. 24%
Do you have adequate No, we do not, but we have made changes to get 10%

SRR REECIICER M additional resources.
handle the FAFSA
= e R e @ ST EEEIN No, we do not, and we do not have the budget to make 43%
Aid office? any changes at the moment.

| dont know. 24%




Question

Does your Financial Aid
staff have adequate
training to handle the
transition?

Who on your team
discusses financial aid
notifications with
incoming students?

Is your CRM/SIS/Fin Aid

system prepared to
handle the transition?

Do you plan to adjust

your packaging policy for

returning students to
accommodate the Better
FAFSA?

Do you expect the FAFSA

delays to affect your
incoming class?

Do you expect the FAFSA

delays to affect your
returning students?

Answer Options

Yes. 38%
No, we are providing additional training. 24%
No, we need additional training. 19%
| don’t know. 19%
Their admissions counselor 14%
Their designated financial aid counselor 29%
Both admissions and financial aid 52%
Someone else 5%

| don't know. 0%

Yes. 19%
No, but we are working on it. 57%
No, we have not started working on it. 5%

| don’t know. 19%
Yes. 38%
No. 19%
| don't know. 43%
Yes. 86%
No. 0%

| don't know. 14%
Yes. 43%
No. 24%
| don't know. 33%




